CHARGRILL & BAR

Dexters hove been serving their famous burgers, steaks and breakfast for over 35 years.
We know what ‘good’ looks and tastes like and we pride ourselves on bringing this to your table every time!

STARTERS
& SHARERS

Our daily soup £4.00
Served with chargrilled foccacia

Chicken satay £5.00
Marinated chicken breast
skewers, satay dip

Loaded skins £5.50
Crispy potato skins loaded with

your choice of:

e Cheese and bacon

e Cheese and spring onion

Served with sour cream

and BBQ sauce dips

Nachos £8.00
Dexters nachos topped with beef

chilli and homemade salsa,

guacamole, sour cream, jalapefios

and melted cheese - Simply have to
be eaten with o chilled bottle of
Sol served with a lime wedge...the
perfect match for Nachos!

or without beef chilli (v) £7.00

DEXTERS CLUBS

All served with crispy shoestring fries
Steak £10.50

401 sirloin steak, chargrilled onion, flat mushrooms and mustard mayonnaise

Chicken and bacon £10.50
Chargrilled chicken and bacon, tomato, crispy lettuce and mayonnaise

Tomato, houmous, mushroom and rocket (v) £10.00
Slow roasted tomatoes, chunky houmous, roast mushroom and rocket

Dexters combo £13.50
BBQ chicken wings, homemade
onion rings, chargrilled garlic
foccacia, loaded potato skins,
homemade slaw, sour cream

and BBQ sauce dips

DEXTERS BURGERS

Dexters Classic £10.00
Chargrilled chicken breast fillet or 100% Rberdeen Angus burger
served with lettuce,red onion, beef tomato, mayonnaise,
relish, dill pickle, fries and homemade slaw

BBQ, Bacon and Cheese £12.00

Ronch Burger £12.00
Smokey BBQ sauce, bacon, salsa and onion rings

Mexican Burger £12.00
Guacamole, salsa, sour cream and jalapefios

Sicilion Burger £12.00
Slow roasted tomatoes, prosciutto and mozzarella cheese
So tasty with o glass of Tarquino Shiraz/Malbec

DEXTERS DOGS

Hot dog with mustard, ketchup ond fries £7.00
Hot dog with onions, cheese and fries £7.50

BBQ chicken wings

Tender BBQ wings served with

cool sour cream

For one £4.50
To share £7.50

SALADS

Chicken Caesar £11.00
Chargrilled chicken breast, cos lettuce, parmesan, croutons
and classic Caesar dressing

Superfood Salad (v) £9.00
Feta cheese, avocado, edamame beans and broccoli tossed
with wholesome grains drizzled with [emon olive oil

Garlic breod
Garlic breod to share

Fries

SIDES

£2.50 Green salad £3.50
£4.50 Homemoade onion rings and BBQ sauce £4.00
£3.00 Tomoato, mozzarella and basil salad £3.50

KIDS MENU

GRILLS

Chorgrilled 8oz
Ribeye steak

801 English Ribeye steak, homemade
onion rings, chips and fresh tomato

£16.00

Mixed Grill

Rump steak, gammon steak,
Cumberland sausage, fried free
range egq, %2 beef tomato and
o chargrilled flat mushroom

£18.00

Dexters chicken

and chips £12.00
Char grilled Peri-Peri half chicken,
chips and homemade slaw

BBQ Ribs
Rack of sticky ribs, chips
and homemade slaw

£15.00

No sticky rosé, just juicy fruit -
calls for a glass of Bush Telegraph
Cobernet Merlot Rosé!

Steak ond frites £11.00
Two chargrilled 40z sirloin steaks,
fries and peppercorn sauce

Chargrilled sweetcure £9.50
gammon cutlet, free range
eggs and chips

MAINS

Penne pomodoro
ond meatballs
Penne pasta, meathalls and fresh
tangy homemade tomato sauce

or without meatballs (v) £9.00

£10.50

Beer battered haddock
and chips

Crispy beer battered haddock and
chips, homemade tartare sauce

£11.00

A classic dish deserves a classic
wine, try this with a glass of
Tarquino Sauvignon Blanc

Please ask your server for our Kid’s menu or alternatively most of our

favourite dishes are available in half sizes ot half the price

Some of our foods contain nuts and other allergens. There is a small risk that traces of them may be found in other products sold here. We are unable to guarantee 100% that any of our menu items are completely free from nut traces.
Please ask a member of our staff for further information. N.B our definition of nutsincludes sesame seeds. (v) indicates suitable for vegetarians. All prices include VAT charged at the standard rate.

Our aim is to provide first class service. In this restaurant gratuities are entirely at your discretion, all monies go direct to the server. Thank you.




WHITE WINE

Poeta Chardonnay

Veneto / Italy

Bursting with with citrus, melon and apple
fruits. It could be drunk by the bucketful
if you’re not careful!

Tarquino Sauvignon Blanc

Mendoza / Argentina

From the perfect conditions in the foothills
of the Andes this is a fresh, crisp & vibrant
Sauvignon Blanc

Rey Viejo Blanco NV
La Mancha / Spain
Crisp, clean & lip - smackingly easy drinking

Riff Pinot Grigio

Alto Adige/Italy

Green apple and citrus fruit aromas with just
a touch of honey, bright, clean and
refreshing palate

RED WINE

Alto Bajo Merlot

Valle Central / Chile

Yummy nose of herbs and freshly picked red
berries. Soft, medium bodied and very smooth

Tarquino Shiraz/Malbec

Mendoza / Argentina

Mad about malbec? Darkstone fruit mingled
with chocolate & sweet spice from

gentle oak ageing

Rey Viejo Tinto NV

La Mancha / Spain

Juicy, jammy, sun-drenched, good time
red that doesn’t take itself too seriously

Delicato Family Vineyords

0ld Vine Zinfandel

California / USA

Rich fruit flavours of blackberry jam

and spice - full-bodied with black cherry,
vanilla and pepper notes

CHAMPAGNE

Lourent Perrier Brut NV
Veuve Cliquot Ponsardin Yellow label

ILLY COFFEE

175ml
£4.50

£5.00

£4.00

£6.00

£4.50

£5.00

£4.00

£6.00

250oml
£5.85

£6.85

£5.35

£8.35

£5.85

£6.85

£5.35

£8.35

125ml
£7.50

75¢l
£17.25

£19.75

£15.25

£24.25

£17.25

£19.75

£15.25

£24.25

75¢l
£36.95
£46.95

CHARGRILL & BAR

ROSE

Conto Vecchio Pinot Grigio Blush
Veneto / Italy

The nose is fruity, slightly floral and pleasant -
particularly crisp and balanced palate

£5.30 £7.05

Bush Telegroph Cabernet Merlot Rosé  £6.00 £8.35
South Eastern Australia

Aromas of fresh raspberries with a hint of mint.

The palate exudes red fruit flavours, balanced

by clean fresh acidity.

COCKTAILS

Mystique

Bacardi, Malibu and Blue Curagao, pineapple juice and a

drop of grenadine

Mojito

Golden rum, gomme syrup, lime and fresh mint leaves, topped
with soda

Clossic Pimm’s

Pimm’s and lemonade, garnished with classic fruit and mint leaves
Bucks Fizz

Bloody Mary

SPIRITS

All our spirits are served as 50ml double measures

House

Vodka, Bacardi rum, dark rum, gin, brandy, whisky

Premium Spirits

Tequila, Pimm’s, black sambuca, peach schnapps, Jack Daniel’s
whisky, Rbsolut vodka, Bombay Sapphire gin

Liqueurs

Kahlua, Amaretto, Malibu, Baileys Irish Cream, Tia Maria, Cointreau

BEER & CIDER

Becks (275ml)

Peroni Nastro Azzuro (330ml)
Stella Artois (330ml)

Sol (330ml)

Kronenbourg 1664 (275ml)
Bulmers Original (568ml)

SOFT DRINKS

Juice Orange, apple, cranberry, grapefruit, tomato, pineapple
Fizz Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Fanta & Sprite

Ginger Beer

Spring water (330ml glass)

All wines by the glass are available in 125ml measure by request

DEXTERS SHAKES

DEXTERS DESSERTS

£20.25

£24.25

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£6.95
£5.95

£4.95

£5.20

£5.20

£3.75
£3.85
£3.80
£3.75
£3.60
£4.60

£2.10
f£2.10

£1.95
£1.85

Some of our foods contain nuts and other allergens. There is a small risk that traces of them may be found in other products sold here. We are unable to guarantee 100% that any of our menu items are completely free from nut traces.
Please ask a member of our staff for further information. N.B our definition of nutsincludes sesame seeds. (v) indicates suitable for vegetarians. All prices include VAT charged at the standard rate.
Our aim is to provide first class service. In this restaurant gratuities are entirely atyour discretion, all monies go direct to the server. Thank you.




